RANKING 2021 Clase INTERMEDIO

POS Nro. Piloto total Diff anter
1 12 | Alter Marchant 25 22 25 72
Pl 119 | Mauricio Paredes Gomez 22 20 20 62 10
3 203 Jairo Canteros Mufoz 25 22 47 15
4 144 | Edgardo Betancourt 18 15 33 14
) 77 | Yonathan Castro Orellana 20 11 31 2
[l 180 | Vicente Perez Garcia de Ceca 18 12 30 1
Al 500 | Byron Oyarzun 16 13 29 1
3l 149 | Pablo Meza Aedo 15 10 25 4
9 49 | Fernando Yanes Buzeta 8 14 22 3
195| ARNOLD JARAMILLO 7 12 19 3
340 JAIME HERNANDEZ 18 18 1
362 |DIEGO MORENO 16 16 2
622 | Martin Pinilla Mellado 16 16 0
314 Francisco Toro Stuardo 15 15 1
313 Javier Negrete Sepulveda 14 14 1
92 | Nicolas Sotomayor 14 0 14 0
618 |DIEGO MORAGA 13 13 1
413 | Jaime Suazo Henriquez 13 13 0
70 | Jose Mufioz Bascur 9 9 4
RANKING 2021 INTERMEDIO +30
POS Nro. Piloto total Diff anter
SO 137 | Leandro Sanchez 25 25 25 75
pAl 349 | Yony Cordova 20 22 22 64 11
3 79 | Sergio Agliero 18 15 16 49 15
"9 418 | Patricio Contreras 14 18 32 17
Il 705 | Cesae Cardenas Cafulef 13 13 26 6
(@l 218 | Mario Navarro Gonzalez 12 12 24 2
YAl 203 | Jairo Canteros Mufioz 22 22 2
3 229 [Hugo Jimenez 20 20 2
Il 479 | JORGE MUNOZ 20 20 0
175 | Patricio Herrera Herrera 18 18 2
413 | Jaime Suazo Henriquez 16 16 2
337 | Luis Vasquez Cadagan 16 0 16 0
401 | Eugenio Solis 15 15 1
220 | Joaquin Castillo Perez 14 14 1
40 | Jean Philippe Brunet 11 11 0
52 | Miguel Mufioz Gonzalez 0 0
0




